
 
9th GRADE TUESDAYS 7:00 - 8:30 PM 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE 2023-24 CHRISTIAN FORMATION 

Curriculum: “YOU”  

 

PARENT MEETING, TUE, AUGUST 15TH  AT 7:00 PM IN ACTIVITY CENTER – ONLY PARENTS 

ATTEND 

 

Tuesday, August 15  Session 1 – NO STUDENTS ONLY PARENTS AT THIS MEETING 

 

Tuesday, August 22   Session 2 – Chapter 1 – Created for Love 

 

Tuesday, August 29  Session 3 – Chapter 2 – Naked Without Shame 

 

Tuesday, September 12 Session 4 – Chapter 3 – Love Defined 

 

Tuesday, September 19 Session 5 - (CIRCLE OF GRACE)   

 

Tuesday, September 26  Session 6- Chapter 4 – Hope and Redemption in Christ 

 

Tuesday, October 3   Session 7 – Chapter 5 – Truth and Freedom 

 

Tuesday, October 24   Session 8 – Chapter 6 – Free Total, Faithful and Fruitful 

 

Tuesday, November 7  Session 9 –   Chapter 7 -  Language of the Body 

 

Tuesday, November 14 Session 10 – Chapter 8 – Marriage   (SERVICE HOURS DUE) 

 

Tuesday, November 28 Session 11 – Chapter 9 – Priesthood, Consecrated Life and Celibacy                                                                        

 

Sunday,  December 3 Session 12 - Adoration and Confession 9th,  10th  and 11th Grade 

 

Tuesday, December 12 Session 13 – Chapter 10 – Friendship, Dating and Family 

 

 

POSSIBLE DATES FOR RETREAT: Sunday, February 4TH OR 18TH                                                                                                       

I HAVEN’T RECEIVED A DATE YET WITH OUR FACILITATOR  

 9TH GRADE RETREAT (11am Mass – ACIVITY CENTER - TILL 5:00 pm) 

 

 

BOTH   9th and 10th Grade Youth MUST complete a Total of 10 SERVICE Hours from any of the following 

OR a Place that has been approved by Ms. June Hebert. 
 

St. John the Baptist Christian Formation K-8 (classroom aid) 

St. John the Baptist Vacation Bible School  

St. John the Baptist Feast on the Levee  

St. Vincent de Paul (any location) 

Baton Rouge Food Bank 

SJB Food Bank 

SJB Zippers                

 

                      

**If for some reason the WBR school classes are canceled due to weather conditions we will also cancel 

Christian Formation Classes as well** OUR CLASSES WILL BE MADE UP FOR 9th – 11th GRADE 

IF THEY ARE CANCELED DUE TO WEATHER CONDITIONS. 


